Illinois law.

Section 1298.40  Fees

The fees reflect the costs incurred to reproduce the particular imaging products.  Fees shall be deposited into the State Police Services Fund or as otherwise legally required.  The fees shall be as follows:

a)	Optical CD/DVD containing imaging products (<80 MB)	 	$20

b)	Optical CD/DVD containing imaging products (80-160 MB)	$40

c)	Optical CD/DVD containing imaging products (>160 MB)		$100

d)	Flash drive containing imaging products (<80 MB)			$40

e)	Flash drive containing imaging products (80-160 MB)		$60

f)	Flash drive containing imaging products (>160 MB)			$120
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